Stantec

Agenda

Grandview Heights NCP Area #4
Citizen’s Advisory Committee (CAC) Meeting #9
Surrey: Planning Room #1, Surrey City Hall

Thursday, November 24, 2011
Time: 5:30 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.

Time:
5:30

5:40

6:00

7:00

7:10

7:20

7:30

Item:
Dinner Served

Introduction

Preferred Option

Process/Timing/Steps

Next Meeting
ltems from CAC

Adjourn

Welcome

=Confirm agenda

*CAC member changes (Don)
*October 11, 2011 CAC minutes (Fay)

Summary of feedback (John + Don)
*Revised plan update (John + Marc)
=Land use implementation (Don)
=Discussion (All)

=Update (Don)
=Discussion (All)

*TBD

*CAC Members
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