## Agenda



## Grandview Heights NCP Area #4 Citizen's Advisory Committee (CAC) Meeting #9

Surrey: Planning Room #1, Surrey City Hall

Thursday, November 24, 2011 Time: 5:30 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.

Time:	Item:	
5:30	Dinner Served	
5:40	Introduction	<ul> <li>Welcome</li> <li>Confirm agenda</li> <li>CAC member changes (Don)</li> <li>October 11, 2011 CAC minutes (Fay)</li> </ul>
6:00	Preferred Option	<ul> <li>Summary of feedback (John + Don)</li> <li>Revised plan update (John + Marc)</li> <li>Land use implementation (Don)</li> <li>Discussion (All)</li> </ul>
7:00	Process/Timing/Steps	<ul><li>Update (Don)</li><li>Discussion (All)</li></ul>
7:10	Next Meeting	•TBD
7:20	Items from CAC	•CAC Members
7:30	Adjourn	